KELLEY DRYE & WARREN LLP
" UUITEO lIA1I1UTY PARTNERSHIP
NEW YORK, NY
TYSONS CORNER, VA
CHICAGO,ll
STAMFORD, CT
PARSIPPANY, NJ
BRUSSELS. BELGIUM

(28B)FCC CODE I
(20) COUNTRY CODE (ifnol in U.S.A.)
(24A) PA YMENT TYPE CODE
(27A) TOTAL FEE
(29A) FCC CODE 2
(14B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(278) TOTAL FEE
(1981 FCC CODE 2
SECTION D - CERTIFICATION
:-':"''''!'''''''''--'''!-'''''''''-,-,-;-;-;c', cenify under penalty ofpc:rjury that the foregoing and supporting inronnation is true and correC1 to
'"]:?. DATE ;.!r,poorSIGNATURE
SECTION E - CREDIT CARP PAYMENT INFORMATION
MASTERCARD VISA AMEX DISCOVER _
ACCOUNTNUMBER . EXPIRATION DATE _
1 hereby allthoriu the FCC to charge my credit card for Ihe service(s)lalithorizalirn herein described
SIGNATURE__ .- _ DATE
SEE PUBUC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM t59 FEBRUARY 1003(REVISEDl
Before the
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 20554
In the Matter of
PrairieWave Holdings, Inc.,
Transferor,
and
Knology, loc.,
Transferee.
Application for Consent to
Transfer ofControl of Companies Holding
Domestic and lotemational Authorizations
Pursuant to Section 214
of the Communications Act of 1934,
as Amended
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
File No. _
JOINT APPLICATION FOR CONSENT TO THE TRANSFER OF CONTROL
OF COMPANIES HOLDING DOMESTIC AND INTERNATIONAL
SECTION 214 AUTHORIZATIONS
(STREAMLINED PROCESSING REQUESTED)
Pursuant to Section 214 of the Communications Act of 1934, as amended, 47 V.S.c. §